
Wipfel Trophy 2022

WipfelTrophy Strecke A 

OVERALL Results by Time 06.08.2022

Rk No Name NOC City Club Cat | Rk Time Diff Pace

1 2 HOLLAND Michael AUT Wilhelmsburg Naturfreunde Wilhelmsburg M-AK | 1 03:16:50.0 21.48 km/h

2 4 HOCHENWARTER Uwe AUT Villach Wilier Force Germany M30 | 1 03:17:22.0 +32.6 21.42 km/h

3 1 SOUKUP Christoph AUT Hernstein KTM MTB Factory Team M40 | 1 03:20:23.2 +03:33.2 21.1 km/h

4 28 WOISETSCHLÄGER Reini AUT Hinterglemm Team Penhab M50 | 1 03:39:22.0 +22:32.3 19.27 km/h

5 29 JENSCHATZ Sebastian AUT Globasnitz RC Petzen/Penhab M40 | 2 03:41:11.5 +24:21.5 19.12 km/h

6 30 TRAUSNER Christoph AUT M30 | 2 03:42:46.5 +25:56.5 18.98 km/h

7 22 HIRTL Markus AUT Bad Gleichenberg RSV Radl-Eck Racing Team M-AK | 2 03:53:20.8 +36:30.7 18.12 km/h

8 32 WALLNER Markus AUT 5700 Team Penhab M40 | 3 03:56:44.6 +39:54.6 17.86 km/h

9 12 PAMMER Alfred AUT Helpfau-Uttendorf cts - more.than.automation. M40 | 4 03:57:51.5 +41:01.5 17.78 km/h

10 7 PRIPFL Lucas AUT Zeltweg MTB Region Murtal M-AK | 3 04:00:36.8 +43:46.8 17.57 km/h

11 8 PRIPFL Daniel AUT Zeltweg M30 | 3 04:05:10.5 +48:20.5 17.25 km/h

12 26 SCHOBER Manuel AUT Altenberg Bei Linz M30 | 4 04:08:59.0 +52:09.6 16.98 km/h

13 24 MARCHLER Alfred AUT Deutschfeistritz zweirad janger M50 | 2 04:09:14.0 +52:24.5 16.96 km/h

14 13 KALTENBACHER Helmut AUT Friedberg Nora Racing Team M40 | 5 04:14:43.0 +57:53.6 16.6 km/h

15 18 BAUMGARTNER Michael AUT Judenburg Autohaus Feeberger M30 | 5 04:16:28.0 +59:38.6 16.49 km/h

16 5 HOFMANN Anna AUT Hernstein Team La Musette cycling W30 | 1 04:24:44.3 +01:07:54.3 15.97 km/h

17 10 GARTNER Leo AUT St.oswald Bei Plankenwarth zweirad janger M60 | 1 04:25:14.7 +01:08:24.7 15.94 km/h

18 6 HERZOG Michael AUT Leobersdorf ARBÖ Sparkasse Neunkirchen M40 | 6 04:37:26.0 +01:20:36.7 15.24 km/h

19 20 ERTL Peter AUT Obergänserndorf M40 | 7 04:48:37.3 +01:31:47.3 14.65 km/h

20 15 LÖSCHL Bernhard AUT St.marien Rcn Rochelt Niederneukirchen M30 | 6 04:51:48.1 +01:34:58.9 14.49 km/h

33 LAMMER Peter AUT Aflenz Kurort RC Hochschwab Aflenz M50 DNF

17 GROSSEGGER Christof AUT Weißkirchen Team WipfelwanderWEGLAUF M30 DNS

21 HABERL Michael AUT St. Lorenzen Im Mürztal Athletikklub Vasold M30 DNS

23 KALTENBACH Georg AUT Landschach M30 DNS

3 LEITNER Felix AUT Spittal/Drau HRT M-AK DNS

11 LEITNER Markus AUT St. Georgen Am Walde Schorschi St. Georgen am Walde M30 DNS

14 LÜFTINGER Marcel AUT Traunkirchen Radsport Hochhauser M-AK DNS

25 POLLAK Sascha AUT Leonding velo.crew PopaFlo M-AK DNS

16 SCHOPF Martin AUT Weißkirchen In Der Steiermark M30 DNS

9 SCHRATTENECKER Stefan AUT Mauerkirchen Bike Team Borbet M30 DNS

27 WAGNER Frank GER Rotthalmünster Run & Race Passau M50 DNS

FIN 20 DNF 1 DNS 10
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Wipfel Trophy 2022

WipfelTrophy Strecke A 

Results by Class 06.08.2022

Rk No Name YoB NOC City Club Time Diff Pace

W30

1 5 HOFMANN Anna 1984 AUT Hernstein Team La Musette cycling 04:24:44.3 15.97 km/h

M-AK

1 2 HOLLAND Michael 2000 AUT Wilhelmsburg Naturfreunde Wilhelmsburg 03:16:50.0 21.48 km/h

2 22 HIRTL Markus 1996 AUT Bad Gleichenberg RSV Radl-Eck Racing Team 03:53:20.8 +36:30.7 18.12 km/h

3 7 PRIPFL Lucas 1994 AUT Zeltweg MTB Region Murtal 04:00:36.8 +43:46.8 17.57 km/h

3 LEITNER Felix 1998 AUT Spittal/Drau HRT DNS

14 LÜFTINGER Marcel 1999 AUT Traunkirchen Team Radsport Hochhauser DNS

25 POLLAK Sascha 1995 AUT Leonding velo.crew PopaFlo DNS

M30

1 4 HOCHENWARTER Uwe 1986 AUT Villach Wilier Force Germany 03:17:22.0 21.42 km/h

2 30 TRAUSNER Christoph 1988 AUT 03:42:46.5 +25:24.5 18.98 km/h

3 8 PRIPFL Daniel 1991 AUT Zeltweg 04:05:10.5 +47:48.5 17.25 km/h

4 26 SCHOBER Manuel 1990 AUT Altenberg Bei Linz 04:08:59.0 +51:37.6 16.98 km/h

5 18 BAUMGARTNER Michael 1987 AUT Judenburg Autohaus Feeberger 04:16:28.0 +59:06.5 16.49 km/h

6 15 LÖSCHL Bernhard 1986 AUT St.marien Rcn Rochelt Niederneukirchen 04:51:48.1 +01:34:26.8 14.49 km/h

17 GROSSEGGER Christof 1988 AUT Weißkirchen Team WipfelwanderWEGLAUF DNS

21 HABERL Michael 1986 AUT St. Lorenzen Im Mürztal Athletikklub Vasold DNS

23 KALTENBACH Georg 1991 AUT Landschach DNS

11 LEITNER Markus 1989 AUT St. Georgen Am Walde Schorschi St. Georgen am Walde DNS

16 SCHOPF Martin 1984 AUT Weißkirchen In Der Steiermark DNS

9 SCHRATTENECKER Stefan 1983 AUT Mauerkirchen Bike Team Borbet DNS

M40

1 1 SOUKUP Christoph 1980 AUT Hernstein KTM Factory MTB Team 03:20:23.2 21.1 km/h

2 29 JENSCHATZ Sebastian 1981 AUT Globasnitz RC PETZEN ARBÖ 03:41:11.5 +20:48.2 19.12 km/h

3 32 WALLNER Markus 1975 AUT 5700 Team Penhab 03:56:44.6 +36:21.3 17.86 km/h

4 12 PAMMER Alfred 1981 AUT Helpfau-Uttendorf cts - more.than.automation. 03:57:51.5 +37:28.2 17.78 km/h

5 13 KALTENBACHER Helmut 1973 AUT Friedberg Nora Racing Team 04:14:43.0 +54:19.8 16.6 km/h

6 6 HERZOG Michael 1981 AUT Leobersdorf ARBÖ Sparkasse Neunkirchen 04:37:26.0 +01:17:02.8 15.24 km/h

7 20 ERTL Peter 1981 AUT Obergänserndorf 04:48:37.3 +01:28:14.7 14.65 km/h

M50

1 28 WOISETSCHLÄGER Reini 1968 AUT Hinterglemm Team Penhab 03:39:22.0 19.27 km/h

2 24 MARCHLER Alfred 1963 AUT Deutschfeistritz zweirad janger 04:09:14.0 +29:52.2 16.96 km/h

33 LAMMER Peter 1963 AUT Aflenz Kurort RC Hochschwab Aflenz DNF

27 WAGNER Frank 1967 GER Rotthalmünster Run & Race Passau DNS

M60

1 10 GARTNER Leo 1961 AUT St.oswald Bei Plankenwarth zweirad janger 04:25:14.7 15.94 km/h
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Wipfel Trophy 2022

WipfelTrophy Strecke B

OVERALL Results by Time 06.08.2022

Rk No Name NOC City Club Cat | Rk Time Diff Pace

1 239 SÖLKNER Manuel AUT Graz Grafikeria Racing Powered By Muki M30 | 1 02:21:45.6 19.88 km/h

2 242 WEBER Manuel AUT Maria Lankowitz Grafikeria racing team by muki M30 | 2 02:25:45.1 +03:59.5 19.34 km/h

3 229 WEBERSDORFER Felix AUT St. Valentin grafikeria racing team powered by muki M30 | 3 02:27:34.9 +05:49.2 19.1 km/h

4 201 BAUER Julian AUT Linz bikesupport - Racing Team Kremstal M40 | 1 02:27:50.2 +06:04.5 19.07 km/h

5 226 CONTER Marco ITA Wien Nora Racing Team M40 | 2 02:27:59.1 +06:13.4 19.05 km/h

6 236 KANZIAN Alexander AUT Gröbming RC Mitterberg M30 | 4 02:28:55.6 +07:09.9 18.93 km/h

7 235 BENESCH Markus AUT Vienna Nora Racing Team M40 | 3 02:28:57.4 +07:11.7 18.92 km/h

8 204 MAYER Matthias AUT St. Peter in der Au KürnBergRadler Racing Team M30 | 5 02:33:00.7 +11:15.1 18.42 km/h

9 228 GEIER Stefan AUT Vorau MTB-Club Vorau RC - Friesis Bikery M-AK | 1 02:33:57.8 +12:12.1 18.31 km/h

10 208 NAGLSTRASSER Christian AUT St. Valentin NAPOLENOGRILLS RACINGTEAM M40 | 4 02:35:05.8 +13:20.1 18.17 km/h

11 212 NEUBAUER Johannes AUT St.valentin SV Kürnberg M40 | 5 02:36:00.4 +14:14.7 18.07 km/h

12 207 DORNINGER Klemens AUT Steyregg 2RadChaoten.com/SQ M30 | 6 02:36:51.7 +15:06.2 17.97 km/h

13 238 SCHÄRF David AUT Markt Piesting n.a. M40 | 6 02:37:48.7 +16:03.2 17.86 km/h

14 241 URBAN Andreas AUT Mauerbach Racerholix M40 | 7 02:41:12.9 +19:27.2 17.48 km/h

15 206 RITT Elias AUT St. Peter In Der Au M-AK | 2 02:42:34.2 +20:48.5 17.34 km/h

16 243 SCHMID Thomas AUT Voitsberg Crazy Cross Biker M40 | 8 02:44:01.7 +22:16.3 17.18 km/h

17 232 KAJDOCSI David AUT Ernsthofen Kürn-Berg-Radler M30 | 7 02:47:33.4 +25:47.7 16.82 km/h

18 203 KREMPL Lea AUT Steyr-Gleink Bike Team Kaiser W-AK | 1 02:53:35.2 +31:49.5 16.24 km/h

19 224 BÄUMEL Franz AUT Waisenegg RC Birkfeld M50 | 1 02:56:38.7 +34:53.5 15.96 km/h

20 246 ZECHNER Christian AUT Neumarkt SV See in See M40 | 9 02:58:21.2 +36:35.5 15.8 km/h

21 244 EHGARTNER Daniel AUT Graz M30 | 8 02:59:08.2 +37:22.5 15.74 km/h

22 202 HOHENGASSER Thomas AUT Seeboden Radsport SAMPL Mondraker Bike M50 | 2 03:00:25.7 +38:40.5 15.62 km/h

23 218 SIMONE Fabian AUT Sankt Valentin CWB M-AK | 3 03:00:31.7 +38:46.5 15.61 km/h

24 215 LAHNSTEINER Alexander AUT Haag RC Stadt Haag M30 | 9 03:00:35.2 +38:49.5 15.61 km/h

25 233 FANK Matthias AUT Vorau MTB-CLUB Vorau M40 | 10 03:02:06.2 +40:20.5 15.48 km/h

26 219 HÖFLER Thomas AUT Haag RC Stadt Haag M40 | 11 03:04:54.7 +43:09.5 15.24 km/h

27 234 KALCHER Patrick AUT Tobelbad Crazy Cross Biker M30 | 10 03:09:58.7 +48:13.6 14.84 km/h

28 221 ZEINTL Andreas AUT 4533 Biberbach Racing Team Kremstal M60 | 1 03:18:47.2 +57:01.5 14.18 km/h

29 223 FRAUSCHER Josef AUT Lohnsburg a.Kobernaußerwald Biketeam Borbet M60 | 2 03:24:05.2 +01:02:19.5 13.81 km/h

30 248 LECHNER Elisabeth AUT Pernegg W40 | 1 03:26:46.1 +01:05:00.4 13.63 km/h

31 247 WATZKO Josef AUT Garsten KürnBergRadler M50 | 3 03:32:28.0 +01:10:42.3 13.27 km/h

32 222 PESENDORFER Jennifer AUT Zeltweg MTB Region Murtal W-AK | 2 03:37:49.9 +01:16:04.2 12.94 km/h

33 19 BURGER Martin AUT Seckau ÖAV Fohnsdorf M40 | 12 03:55:41.2 +01:33:55.5 11.96 km/h

34 237 LINDERMAIR Gerda AUT Wien Geizhals.at VICC Racing Division W40 | 2 03:59:20.1 +01:37:34.4 11.78 km/h

211 WASINGER Gerhard AUT Weistrach M40 DNF

245 ZECHNER Sigrid AUT Neumarkt SV See in See W30 DNF

231 KREMPL Pauli AUT Steyr Bike Team Kaiser M40 DNF

205 OBERMÜLLER Melanie AUT Neustift RoWa Automation W30 DNF

213 WERANI Thomas GER Altenberg Biketeam Kaiser M50 DNS

230 WIMMER Stefan AUT Behamberg KürnBergRadler Racing Team M30 DNS

214 WOLLER Franz GER Freilassing Commend Sports Team M60 DNS

210 AFFENZELLER Andreas AUT Neumarkt Im Mühlkreis Bike Team Kaiser M50 DNS

227 DONINGER Alexander AUT Frankenburg Bike Team Kaiser M30 DNS

220 GRUBER Julia AUT Seitenstetten KürnBergRadler RacingTeam W-AK DNS

225 HEIGEL Stefan AUT Waidhofen/Ybbs nob-nog racing M40 DNS

209 PILZ Erich AUT Behamberg KürnBergRadler Racing Team M50 DNS

217 RAFETSEDER Günther AUT Sankt Georgen Am Walde Schorschi St Georgen am Walde M40 DNS

216 STAMCAR Thomas AUT Kronstorf M40 DNS

Timing & Dataservice by RaceTimePro GmbH - www.RaceTime.Pro PDF created 16.08.2022 - 10:47:02 Page 1 of 2



Wipfel Trophy 2022

WipfelTrophy Strecke B

OVERALL Results by Time 06.08.2022

Rk No Name NOC City Club Cat | Rk Time Diff Pace

240 STEINER Georg AUT Raaba-Grambach RC Raaba M50 DNS

FIN 34 DNF 4 DNS 11
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Wipfel Trophy 2022

WipfelTrophy Strecke B

Results by Class 06.08.2022

Rk No Name YoB NOC City Club Time Diff Pace

W-AK

1 203 KREMPL Lea 2000 AUT Steyr-Gleink Bike Team Kaiser 02:53:35.2 16.24 km/h

2 222 PESENDORFER Jennifer 1998 AUT Zeltweg MTB Region Murtal 03:37:49.9 +44:14.7 12.94 km/h

220 GRUBER Julia 2003 AUT Seitenstetten KürnBergRadler RacingTeam DNS

W30

245 ZECHNER Sigrid 1984 AUT Neumarkt SV See in See DNF

205 OBERMÜLLER Melanie 1984 AUT Neustift RoWa Automation DNF

W40

1 248 LECHNER Elisabeth 1976 AUT Pernegg 03:26:46.1 13.63 km/h

2 237 LINDERMAIR Gerda 1976 AUT Wien Geizhals.at VICC Racing Division 03:59:20.1 +32:33.9 11.78 km/h

M-AK

1 228 GEIER Stefan 1994 AUT Vorau MTB Club Vorau 02:33:57.8 18.31 km/h

2 206 RITT Elias 2000 AUT St. Peter In Der Au 02:42:34.2 +08:36.3 17.34 km/h

3 218 SIMONE Fabian 1994 AUT Sankt Valentin CWB 03:00:31.7 +26:33.8 15.61 km/h

M30

1 239 SÖLKNER Manuel 1988 AUT Graz Grafikeria racing team by muki 02:21:45.6 19.88 km/h

2 242 WEBER Manuel 1991 AUT Maria Lankowitz Grafikeria racing team by muki 02:25:45.1 +03:59.5 19.34 km/h

3 229 WEBERSDORFER Felix 1990 AUT St. Valentin Grafikeria racing team by muki 02:27:34.9 +05:49.2 19.1 km/h

4 236 KANZIAN Alexander 1984 AUT Gröbming RC Mitterberg 02:28:55.6 +07:09.9 18.93 km/h

5 204 MAYER Matthias 1989 AUT St. Peter in der Au KürnBergRadler Racing Team 02:33:00.7 +11:15.1 18.42 km/h

6 207 DORNINGER Klemens 1988 AUT Steyregg 2RadChaoten.com 02:36:51.7 +15:06.2 17.97 km/h

7 232 KAJDOCSI David 1992 AUT Ernsthofen Kürn-Berg-Radler 02:47:33.4 +25:47.7 16.82 km/h

8 244 EHGARTNER Daniel 1991 AUT Graz 02:59:08.2 +37:22.5 15.74 km/h

9 215 LAHNSTEINER Alexander 1984 AUT Haag RC Stadt Haag 03:00:35.2 +38:49.5 15.61 km/h

10 234 KALCHER Patrick 1988 AUT Tobelbad Crazy Cross Biker 03:09:58.7 +48:13.6 14.84 km/h

230 WIMMER Stefan 1987 AUT Behamberg KürnBergRadler Racing Team DNS

227 DONINGER Alexander 1991 AUT Frankenburg Bike Team Kaiser DNS

M40

1 201 BAUER Julian 1982 AUT Linz Racing Team Kremstal 02:27:50.2 19.07 km/h

2 226 CONTER Marco 1980 ITA Wien Nora Racing Team 02:27:59.1 +08.9 19.05 km/h

3 235 BENESCH Markus 1974 AUT Vienna Nora Racing Team 02:28:57.4 +01:07.2 18.92 km/h

4 208 NAGLSTRASSER Christian 1981 AUT St. Valentin Napoleon Grills Racingteam 02:35:05.8 +07:15.6 18.17 km/h

5 212 NEUBAUER Johannes 1977 AUT St.valentin SV Kürnberg 02:36:00.4 +08:10.2 18.07 km/h

6 238 SCHÄRF David 1980 AUT Markt Piesting n.a. 02:37:48.7 +09:58.5 17.86 km/h

7 241 URBAN Andreas 1982 AUT Mauerbach Racerholix 02:41:12.9 +13:22.7 17.48 km/h

8 243 SCHMID Thomas 1976 AUT Voitsberg Crazy Cross Biker 02:44:01.7 +16:11.5 17.18 km/h

9 246 ZECHNER Christian 1977 AUT Neumarkt SV See in See 02:58:21.2 +30:31.4 15.8 km/h

10 233 FANK Matthias 1974 AUT Vorau MTB-CLUB Vorau 03:02:06.2 +34:16.5 15.48 km/h

11 219 HÖFLER Thomas 1982 AUT Haag RC Stadt Haag 03:04:54.7 +37:04.5 15.24 km/h

12 19 BURGER Martin 1976 AUT Seckau ÖAV Fohnsdorf 03:55:41.2 +01:27:51.6 11.96 km/h

211 WASINGER Gerhard 1973 AUT Weistrach DNF

231 KREMPL Pauli 1977 AUT Steyr Bike Team Kaiser DNF
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Wipfel Trophy 2022

WipfelTrophy Strecke B

Results by Class 06.08.2022

Rk No Name YoB NOC City Club Time Diff Pace

225 HEIGEL Stefan 1980 AUT Waidhofen/Ybbs nob-nog racing DNS

217 RAFETSEDER Günther 1977 AUT Sankt Georgen Am Walde Schorschi St Georgen am Walde DNS

216 STAMCAR Thomas 1982 AUT Kronstorf DNS

M50

1 224 BÄUMEL Franz 1969 AUT Waisenegg RC ASVÖ Birkfeld 02:56:38.7 15.96 km/h

2 202 HOHENGASSER Thomas 1971 AUT Seeboden Radsport SAMPL Mondraker Bike 03:00:25.7 +03:47.0 15.62 km/h

3 247 WATZKO Josef 1964 AUT Garsten KürnBergRadler 03:32:28.0 +35:49.2 13.27 km/h

213 WERANI Thomas 1965 GER Altenberg Biketeam Kaiser DNS

210 AFFENZELLER Andreas 1968 AUT Neumarkt Im Mühlkreis Bike Team Kaiser DNS

209 PILZ Erich 1969 AUT Behamberg KürnBergRadler Racing Team DNS

240 STEINER Georg 1965 AUT Raaba-Grambach RC Raaba DNS

M60

1 221 ZEINTL Andreas 1961 AUT 4533 Biberbach Racing Team Kremstal 03:18:47.2 14.18 km/h

2 223 FRAUSCHER Josef 1959 AUT Lohnsburg a.Kobernaußerwald Bike Team Borbet 03:24:05.2 +05:18.3 13.81 km/h

214 WOLLER Franz 1957 GER Freilassing Commend Sports Team DNS
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Wipfel Trophy 2022

WipfelTrophy Strecke C

OVERALL Results by Time 06.08.2022

Rk No Name NOC City Club Cat | Rk Time Diff Pace

1 524 NESTLER Thomas AUT Seckau Team Bergluft M-AK | 1 01:10:14.7 20.06 km/h

2 502 MAYRHOFER Jakob AUT Ried In Der Riedmark M-AK | 2 01:12:33.0 +02:18.2 19.43 km/h

3 531 WAIBEL Christian AUT St. Margarethen Arbö Rapso Knittelfeld M-AK | 3 01:13:04.0 +02:49.2 19.29 km/h

3 506 FANK Florian AUT Vorau MTB-Club Vorau RC - Friesis Bikery M-AK | 3 01:13:04.0 +02:49.2 19.29 km/h

5 501 RINNOFNER Michael AUT Knittelfeld MTB Club Vorau M-AK | 5 01:13:28.2 +03:13.4 19.18 km/h

6 505 SCHÖFTNER David AUT Altenfelden GranitBiker Kleinzell M-Jun | 1 01:15:21.1 +05:06.3 18.7 km/h

7 507 HARTNER Dominik AUT Voitsberg zweirad janger M-AK | 6 01:16:35.0 +06:20.3 18.4 km/h

8 509 LEGER Wolfgang AUT Luftenberg An Der Donau Union Alberndorf Radsport M-AK | 7 01:17:40.5 +07:25.7 18.14 km/h

9 512 OBERREITER Thomas AUT Pregarten UWD Lauftreff M-AK | 8 01:19:01.0 +08:46.3 17.84 km/h

10 521 GRUBER David AUT Großlobming M-AK | 9 01:23:51.7 +13:37.6 16.81 km/h

11 530 TRAUSSNIGG Bernhard AUT Maishofen Sportklub Maishofen M-AK | 10 01:24:38.5 +14:23.7 16.65 km/h

12 510 ZOGLAUER Gerald AUT Gallneukirchen SV Gallneukirchen I Radsport M50 | 1 01:25:48.0 +15:33.3 16.43 km/h

13 517 MANG Jochen AUT Attersee Magura Austria M-AK | 11 01:26:09.6 +15:54.8 16.36 km/h

14 518 BERGER Stefan AUT Landl Bici Sport Trantura M-AK | 12 01:30:07.5 +19:52.7 15.64 km/h

15 504 LEIBETSEDER Yanick AUT Kleinzell GranitBiker Kleinzell M-Jun | 2 01:30:36.1 +20:21.3 15.56 km/h

16 535 TERGUSEK Klaus AUT Neuwindorf InCaRe concepts M-AK | 13 01:30:40.6 +20:25.8 15.54 km/h

17 525 NESTLER Herbert AUT Spielberg Team Bergluft M60 | 1 01:30:43.8 +20:29.9 15.53 km/h

18 503 DRASCHAN Silvan AUT Aschbach KürnBergRadler Racing Team M-Jun | 3 01:35:03.3 +24:48.5 14.83 km/h

19 516 KÖBERL Daniel AUT Bad Aussee KTM.Rad.Sport.Szene M-AK | 14 01:37:37.6 +27:22.8 14.44 km/h

20 528 SCHLAPSCHI Hans AUT Apfelberg Team Bergluft M50 | 2 01:38:03.8 +27:49.9 14.37 km/h

21 534 ZÄUNER Edwin AUT Spielberg Do-Biker M-AK | 15 01:38:41.1 +28:26.3 14.28 km/h

22 532 WIELAND Erwin AUT Wien M50 | 3 01:38:49.1 +28:34.3 14.26 km/h

23 508 HÖFLER Walter AUT Haag RC Stadt Haag M60 | 2 01:39:03.3 +28:48.5 14.23 km/h

24 522 KOCH Marianne AUT Judenburg Auto-Feeberger W-AK | 1 01:40:48.6 +30:33.8 13.98 km/h

25 533 BISKUP Johann AUT Altlichtenwarth RC ARBÖ Garmin Merida PSV Wien M60 | 3 01:45:30.8 +35:16.1 13.36 km/h

26 526 REISZ Stefan AUT Judenburg M-AK | 16 01:52:52.1 +42:37.3 12.49 km/h

27 527 REISZ Martina AUT Judenburg W-AK | 2 01:57:09.9 +46:55.1 12.03 km/h

28 523 MOITZI Wolfgang AUT Spielberg M-AK | 17 02:00:35.9 +50:21.1 11.69 km/h

29 511 WIESINGER Eva AUT Gars Am Kamp - W60 | 1 02:01:46.1 +51:31.3 11.57 km/h

30 529 SCHODL Walter AUT Frättingsdorf LAC Harlekin M60 | 4 02:32:43.2 +01:22:28.4 9.23 km/h

514 LIENBACHER Matthias AUT Abtenau SU-Abtenau M50 DNS

513 PALKO Johann AUT Pressbaum morethanbike M50 DNS

515 BAUMANN Marie-Theres AUT Linz Tri Team 1.USC Traun W-AK DNS

519 CLODI Nikolaus AUT Linz M-AK DNS

520 FLECHL Harald AUT Zeltweg Kolland Topsport Gaal M50 DNS

FIN 30 DNS 5
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Wipfel Trophy 2022

WipfelTrophy Strecke C

Results by Class 06.08.2022

Rk No Name YoB NOC City Club Time Diff Pace

W-AK

1 522 KOCH Marianne 1988 AUT Judenburg Auto-Feeberger 01:40:48.6 13.98 km/h

2 527 REISZ Martina 1984 AUT Judenburg 01:57:09.9 +16:21.2 12.03 km/h

515 BAUMANN Marie-Theres 1992 AUT Linz Tri Team 1.USC Traun DNS

W60

1 511 WIESINGER Eva 1961 AUT Gars Am Kamp - 02:01:46.1 11.57 km/h

M-Jun

1 505 SCHÖFTNER David 2006 AUT Altenfelden GranitBiker Kleinzell 01:15:21.1 18.7 km/h

2 504 LEIBETSEDER Yanick 2005 AUT Kleinzell GranitBiker Kleinzell 01:30:36.1 +15:15.3 15.56 km/h

3 503 DRASCHAN Silvan 2005 AUT Aschbach KürnBergRadler Racing Team 01:35:03.3 +19:42.2 14.83 km/h

M-AK

1 524 NESTLER Thomas 1990 AUT Seckau Team Bergluft 01:10:14.7 20.06 km/h

2 502 MAYRHOFER Jakob 1997 AUT Ried In Der Riedmark 01:12:33.0 +02:18.2 19.43 km/h

3 531 WAIBEL Christian 1997 AUT St. Margarethen Arbö Rapso Knittelfeld 01:13:04.0 +02:49.2 19.29 km/h

3 506 FANK Florian 2001 AUT Vorau MTB-Club Vorau Friesis Bikery 01:13:04.0 +02:49.2 19.29 km/h

5 501 RINNOFNER Michael 2000 AUT Knittelfeld MTB Club Vorau 01:13:28.2 +03:13.4 19.18 km/h

6 507 HARTNER Dominik 1994 AUT Voitsberg zweirad janger 01:16:35.0 +06:20.3 18.4 km/h

7 509 LEGER Wolfgang 1977 AUT Luftenberg An Der Donau Union Alberndorf Radsport 01:17:40.5 +07:25.7 18.14 km/h

8 512 OBERREITER Thomas 1981 AUT Pregarten UWD Lauftreff 01:19:01.0 +08:46.3 17.84 km/h

9 521 GRUBER David 1992 AUT Großlobming 01:23:51.7 +13:37.6 16.81 km/h

10 530 TRAUSSNIGG Bernhard 1994 AUT Maishofen Sportklub Maishofen 01:24:38.5 +14:23.7 16.65 km/h

11 517 MANG Jochen 1973 AUT Attersee Magura Austria 01:26:09.6 +15:54.8 16.36 km/h

12 518 BERGER Stefan 1981 AUT Landl Bici Sport Trantura 01:30:07.5 +19:52.7 15.64 km/h

13 535 TERGUSEK Klaus 1981 AUT Neuwindorf InCaRe concepts 01:30:40.6 +20:25.8 15.54 km/h

14 516 KÖBERL Daniel 1998 AUT Bad Aussee KTM.Rad.Sport.Szene 01:37:37.6 +27:22.8 14.44 km/h

15 534 ZÄUNER Edwin 1990 AUT Spielberg Do-Biker 01:38:41.1 +28:26.3 14.28 km/h

16 526 REISZ Stefan 1984 AUT Judenburg 01:52:52.1 +42:37.3 12.49 km/h

17 523 MOITZI Wolfgang 1984 AUT Spielberg 02:00:35.9 +50:21.1 11.69 km/h

519 CLODI Nikolaus 2002 AUT Linz DNS

M50

1 510 ZOGLAUER Gerald 1967 AUT Gallneukirchen SV Gallneukirchen I Radsport 01:25:48.0 16.43 km/h

2 528 SCHLAPSCHI Hans 1964 AUT Apfelberg Team Bergluft 01:38:03.8 +12:15.7 14.37 km/h

3 532 WIELAND Erwin 1967 AUT Wien 01:38:49.1 +13:01.2 14.26 km/h

514 LIENBACHER Matthias 1966 AUT Abtenau SU-Abtenau DNS

513 PALKO Johann 1965 AUT Pressbaum morethanbike DNS

520 FLECHL Harald 1963 AUT Zeltweg Kolland Topsport Gaal DNS

M60

1 525 NESTLER Herbert 1961 AUT Spielberg Team Bergluft 01:30:43.8 15.53 km/h

2 508 HÖFLER Walter 1959 AUT Haag RC Stadt Haag 01:39:03.3 +08:19.4 14.23 km/h

3 533 BISKUP Johann 1957 AUT Altlichtenwarth RC Arbö Garmin MeridaPolizei Wien 01:45:30.8 +14:47.1 13.36 km/h

4 529 SCHODL Walter 1958 AUT Frättingsdorf LAC Harlekin 02:32:43.2 +01:01:59.3 9.23 km/h
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